
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Commodity Category 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
2023  

Rank

2023 

Percent

Total 1,230,255 1,201,063 1,010,508 1,198,360 1,341,838 - 100.0%

Resins And Plastics 382,638 529,060 397,530 486,901 602,780 1 44.9%

Chemicals And Minerals 300,632 244,258 204,589 241,735 230,310 2 17.2%

Automotive 101,309 95,683 98,357 103,781 113,502 3 8.5%

Apparel And Accessories 31,086 30,189 20,061 64,095 98,714 4 7.4%

Steel And Metals 45,364 43,913 45,628 55,703 73,903 5 5.5%

Machinery, Appliances And Electronics 65,360 60,838 69,301 61,873 68,837 6 5.1%

Food And Drink 69,960 74,309 68,349 74,288 68,387 7 5.1%

Fabrics Incl. Raw Cotton 57,895 50,638 39,217 53,019 33,612 8 2.5%

Retail Consumer Goods 66,594 36,484 26,738 24,635 19,972 9 1.5%

Hardware And Construction Materials 24,410 16,587 13,707 15,773 14,649 10 1.1%

Furniture 3,419 4,229 6,344 5,975 6,599 11 0.5%

Other 81,588 14,874 20,686 10,583 10,574 - 0.8%

Other 0.8%

Furniture 0.5%

Hardware And Construction Materials1.1%

Retail Consumer Goods1.5%

Fabrics Incl. Raw Cotton2.5%

Food And Drink5.1%

Machinery, Appliances And Electronics5.1%

Steel And Metals5.5%

Apparel And Accessories7.4%

Automotive 8.5%

Chemicals And Minerals17.2%

Resins And Plastics44.9%

Top Containerized Export Commodities

Port Houston Container Volume (TEUs)
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Source: Journal of Commerce/ PIERS data
Notes: Totals are estimated, not exact. Commodity categories based on custom Port Houston definitions. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Commodity Category 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
2023 

Rank

2023 

Percent

Total 1,244,502 1,293,284 1,623,055 1,894,756 1,752,294 - 100.0%

Machinery, Appliances And Electronics 173,093 177,316 225,657 307,173 366,506 1 20.9%

Retail Consumer Goods 166,430 181,355 241,620 272,535 235,734 2 13.5%

Hardware And Construction Materials 162,692 180,774 217,776 244,935 206,647 3 11.8%

Food And Drink 150,042 180,863 198,046 218,587 188,121 4 10.7%

Furniture 117,876 131,408 189,263 207,849 176,581 5 10.1%

Resins And Plastics 84,717 86,954 119,687 144,793 133,817 6 7.6%

Steel And Metals 121,635 99,941 131,328 130,769 130,506 7 7.4%

Automotive 75,016 70,054 95,181 124,104 111,076 8 6.3%

Chemicals And Minerals 87,637 88,425 94,225 109,261 91,857 9 5.2%

Apparel And Accessories 29,718 32,771 41,918 80,448 64,284 10 3.7%

Fabrics Incl. Raw Cotton 27,645 33,335 33,406 34,989 29,169 11 1.7%

Other 48,001 30,087 34,949 19,313 17,997 1.0%

Other 1.0%

Fabrics Incl. Raw Cotton1.7%

Apparel And Accessories3.7%

Chemicals And Minerals5.2%

Automotive 6.3%

Steel And Metals7.4%

Resins And Plastics7.6%

Furniture 10.1%

Food And Drink10.7%

Hardware And Construction Materials11.8%

Retail Consumer Goods13.5%

Machinery, Appliances And Electronics20.9%

Notes:

Commodity data is estimated based on PIERS data, not measured exactly. As a result, totals may differ from other documents.

Commodity categories based on custom Port Houston definitions. Precise explanation of commodity categories available upon request.

Report generated March 28 2024.
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